
 

Blue & Gold Invitational 

 
Meet Information 
December 6, 2019

Teams Competing:  

 Bethel College, Butler, DePaul, Detroit Mercy, Marquette, Notre Dame, Valparaiso  
 
Entry Procedure: 

 All institutions will submit entries online at Direct Athletics.   

 Unattached athletes wanting to compete can contact meet director, Cody Brousek at cbrousek@nd.edu with name, event, 
and proof of performance. 

 Entry for the meet will close Wednesday, December 4th at 10:00am (EST). 
 
Entry Fee: 

 $200 per team.  Each gender will be considered a separate team. 

 Entry fees can be paid via cash or check on the day of competition at packet pickup, or prior to the closure of entries on 
DirectAthletics.  Please make all checks payable to “University of Notre Dame”. 

 Unattached athletes will be charged $20.00. 

 Notre Dame Students with a valid Irish1Card and valid proof of performance will be allowed to compete for FREE. 
 

Facility: 

 Meyo Field is located inside the newly updated Loftus Sports Center.  A 320 meter Mondo track will provide athletes an 
opportunity to race on the nation’s largest NCAA legal indoor track.  The Pole Vault will be contested on a raised Mondo 
runway.  The High Jump will be contested on a plywood/Mondo surface placed on top of the turf infield.  Throwing events 
will be contested on a wood circle with the sector lying within the turf infield.   
 

 The raised long jump/triple jump runway will NOT be used for this competition.   
 

 Preferred Lanes: 
o 60 M Dash: 4 – 3 – 5 – 2 – 6 – 1  
o 60 M Hurdles: 4 – 3 – 5 – 2 – 6 – 1 
o 200 M Dash: 5 – 6 – 4 – 3 – 2 – 1  
o 400 M Dash: 4 – 5 – 6 – 3 – 2 – 1  
o 600 M Run: 4 – 5 – 6 – 3 – 2 – 1  
o 4x400 M Relay: 4 – 5 – 6 – 3 – 2 – 1  

 
Facility Restrictions: 

 ¼” Pyramid Spikes ONLY.  We ask that coaches please make sure all athletes have the correct spikes.  Shoes may be 
checked at check in or at pre-race clerking.  If spikes are not in compliance, the athlete will be disqualified. 

 No marking chalk, cones, or duct tape will be allowed on the track or runways.  Only athletic tape may be used. 

 No electronic devices are allowed inside the competition area at any time. 
  
Practice and Warm-ups: 

 The Loftus Sports Center and Meyo Field will be available for practice and warm-ups beginning at 1:30pm on Friday, 
December 6th.  

 Warm-ups will be allowed on the track until the beginning of running events.  At that time all warm-ups will be limited to 
the back stretch (during straightaway races) and the specified warmup area in the infield. 

 
Team Camps: 

 Please set up team camps on the pre-determined areas along the inside of the track. 
 
Scoring: 

 This is a non-scored competition. 
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Packet Pick-up: 

 Coaches’ packets will be available on the balcony above the “Race like a Champion” sign beginning at 2:00pm. 
 
Clerking Procedures: 

 Running Events: Athletes will report to the hip number table, located near the 40 yard line, at least 60 minutes prior to the 
start of their event.  Athletes will then report to the clerk of the start before the beginning of each event. 

 Throwing event athletes must report at least 45 minutes prior to the start of your event. 

 Horizontal and Vertical jump athletes must report at least 30 minutes prior to the start of your event. 
 
Implement Weigh-in: 

 All implements will be weighed in at the site of competition beginning 45 minutes prior to the start of competition. 
 
Opening Heights: 

 Opening Heights will be determined before the start of competition at the discretion of the event official.  
 
Heat Sheets: 

 Heat sheets will be emailed to staff members’ of visiting teams on Thursday, December 5th.  Heat sheets will also be 
available during packet pickup. 

 
Awards: 

 No awards will be given. 
 

Relay Cards: 

 Relay cards are due 30 minutes before the start of the relay at the timing table located at the finish line. 
 
Long/Triple Jump Modification: 

 Athletes will all receive 4 preliminary attempts, with NO finals. (Rule 6-3.1) 
 
Shower Facilities:  

 No locker room or shower facilities will be available.  
 
Restrooms: 

 Limited indoor restrooms will be available within Loftus Sports Center.   
 
Parking/Directions: 

 Buses may drop off athletes outside the south entrance of the Loftus Sports Center.  Buses and other team vehicles will be 
directed to park directly south of the Purcell Pavilion in the Joyce Lot.  Public parking will also be available in the Joyce Lot. 
 

Sports Medicine: 

 Athletic Trainers will be available 90 minutes before, during, and 30 minutes after the conclusion of competition.  Trainers 
will be located in the Northeast corner of the facility. 

 
Food & Drinks: 

 Outside food is prohibited in the Loftus Sports Center.  No food, Gatorade, or soft drinks are allowed.  Teams wishing to 
cater in meals will be asked to eat in the hallway. 

 
Results: 

 Live results will be available at www.enduranceracetiming.com 

 Results will be uploaded to www.und.com on the Track and Field page at the conclusion of competition. 
 
Questions or Further Information: 

 Please contact meet director, Cody Brousek if you have any questions or are in need of further information at (574)631-
6322 or cbrousek@nd.edu 
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Blue & Gold Invitational 

 
Meet Schedule – FINAL 
December 6, 2019

 

FIELD EVENTS  
 

3:45 PM  Long Jump    Men followed by Women 
To follow LJ Triple Jump   Men followed by Women 
5:00 PM  High Jump   Women  
5:00 PM Pole Vault   Men followed by Women 
5:00 PM  Weight Throw   Women followed by Men 
To follow WT Shot Put   Women followed by Men 
6:30 PM High Jump   Men 
 
RUNNING EVENTS 
6:00 PM  60 M Hurdles – Prelim Women 
6:10 PM 60 M Hurdles – Prelim Men 
6:20 PM  60 M Dash – Prelim  Women  
6:30 PM 60 M Dash – Prelim  Men 

6:40 PM 1000 M Run   Women   
6:45 PM 1000 M Run   Men 
6:50 PM  Mile Run   Women 
7:00 PM Mile Run   Men 
7:10 PM 400 M Dash   Women 
7:20 PM 400 M Dash   Men 
7:35 PM 60 M Hurdles – Final  Women (2 sections) 

7:40 PM 60 M Hurdles – Final  Men (2 sections) 
7:45 PM 60 M Dash – Final  Women (2 sections) 
7:50 PM 60 M Dash – Final  Men (2 sections) 
8:00 PM  800 M Run   Women 
8:05 PM 800 M Run   Men 
8:10 PM  200 M Dash   Women 
8:25 PM 200 M Dash   Men 
8:40 PM 3000 M Run   Women 
8:55 PM 3000 M Run   Men 
9:10 PM 4x400 M Relay   Women 
9:25 PM 4x400 M Relay   Men 
 
 
 
 
 



#23 Men's Long Jump
 3:45 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Scott JONSKE SR DePaul

2 Isaiah DAVIS FR Bethel (Ind.)

3 Justin KOCH JR Detroit Mercy

4 Imari HURTE FR Marquette

5 Derrick BALL FR Detroit Mercy

6 Alex LESPERANCE FR Marquette

7 Collin  MCCULLOUGH SR Valparaiso

8 Zack FORTENER JR Valparaiso

9 Zachary ZABORNEY FR Detroit Mercy

Flight 2 of 2

1 Joey GAREIS FR Butler

2 Desmond WILKINS FR Bethel (Ind.)

3 Athony DUVENDACK SO Bethel (Ind.)

4 Luke HOFRICHTER SO Butler

5 Jacob  MARSH SO Bethel (Ind.)

6 TJ WEINZIMMER JR Valparaiso

7 Antonio VILLEGAS Notre Dame

8 Jonah LESTER JR Bethel (Ind.)

9 Jordan DOWNS Unattached

#24 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Tori CARROLL FR DePaul

2 Micah CAREY FR Detroit Mercy

3 Mila PUSELJIC FR Marquette

4 Isabelle GRASSEL FR Notre Dame

5 Alicia JONES FR DePaul

6 Le'Gary JACKSON FR Detroit Mercy

7 Constantina SINANI SO Detroit Mercy

8 Nina  HILT SO Butler

9 Malerie MECH JR Bethel (Ind.)

10 Karmen KOCH SO Butler

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kendall MENZIE SO Bethel (Ind.)

2 Terece BROWN JR DePaul

3 Esther ALDANA SO DePaul

4 Shannon LAHEY SR Valparaiso

5 Niki EZEH JR Butler

6 Kyri JACKSON SR Detroit Mercy

7 Emily ROTH JR Bethel (Ind.)

8 Madison MARKO SR Marquette

9 Breanne MARCHAN SR Marquette

10 Jernaya SHARP SR Notre Dame
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#20 Women's High Jump
 5:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Emma LUDWIG FR Marquette

2 Le'Gary JACKSON FR Detroit Mercy

3 Sarah FLIGHT FR Notre Dame

4 Briana SCHANKE SO Bethel (Ind.)

5 Jessica  TUTTLE SO Bethel (Ind.)

6 Marin MCCLOWRY JR Marquette

7 Lindsey MIRKES JR Marquette

#21 Men's Pole Vault
 5:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Matthew QUINTAL FR Notre Dame

2 Logan COLLINS FR Detroit Mercy

3 Daniel LANFEAR SO Detroit Mercy

4 Evan SNOW SR Valparaiso

5 Jacob SPIASER JR Detroit Mercy

6 Dominic NIPPER SO Bethel (Ind.)

7 Noah KOWAL SO Marquette

8 Ryan TRICK SO Bethel (Ind.)

9 Jeremy SEILER SR Valparaiso

10 Cameron JEMISON JR Marquette

11 Colton CRUM SO Notre Dame
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#30 Women's Weight Throw
 5:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Ashley GAFFEY SR Marquette

2 Kayla SMITH FR Detroit Mercy

3 Mackenna ORIE FR DePaul

4 Amelia KETELHOHN FR Marquette

5 Margaret IWU FR Detroit Mercy

6 Ava BUTTERBAUGH FR Notre Dame

7 Madison KAUFFMAN FR Bethel (Ind.)

8 Lizzy CAGLE SO Marquette

9 Kirsten  HENTSCHEL SO Bethel (Ind.)

10 Rebecca  CHOUINARD SR DePaul

11 Brynne GUSTAFSON SR Detroit Mercy

12 Allie FLANDO JR Marquette

13 Jade GATES JR DePaul

14 Abbey KAPITAN SR Notre Dame

15 Rachel TANCZOS JR Notre Dame

#29 Men's Weight Throw
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Jason MONTANO FR DePaul

2 Michael SHOAF FR Notre Dame

3 Vishal TURNER Unattached

4 Matthew EICHTEN FR Notre Dame

5 Blake KUSKY FR Notre Dame

6 John Paul TERZANO JR Detroit Mercy

7 Alex  MURRAY JR DePaul

8 Ben LITWIN SO DePaul

9 Eric LEDUC SR Detroit Mercy

10 Dominic MARSHALL SR DePaul

11 Vinnie VOUDRIE SO Marquette

12 Bailey LANG JR Bethel (Ind.)

13 John STEFAN JR Notre Dame

14 Shae WATKINS SR Notre Dame

15 Logan KUSKY SR Notre Dame
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#28 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Remi BECKHAM FR Butler

2 Margaret IWU FR Detroit Mercy

3 Ava BUTTERBAUGH FR Notre Dame

4 Noelle DEJAYNES FR DePaul

5 Veronica WALINSKI FR Marquette

6 Kayla SMITH FR Detroit Mercy

7 Mackenna ORIE FR DePaul

8 Nina  HILT SO Butler

9 Karmen KOCH SO Butler

10 Arcadia WOODS SO Bethel (Ind.)

11 Lizzy CAGLE SO Marquette

12 Alesis JUNTUNEN SO Notre Dame

13 Jade GATES JR DePaul

14 Allie FLANDO JR Marquette

15 Rachel TANCZOS JR Notre Dame

16 Abbey KAPITAN SR Notre Dame

#27 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Jason MONTANO FR DePaul

2 Michael SHOAF FR Notre Dame

3 Vishal TURNER Unattached

4 Luke HOFRICHTER SO Butler

5 Ben LITWIN SO DePaul

6 Alex  MURRAY JR DePaul

7 Grayson ZINN SO Notre Dame

8 Shae WATKINS SR Notre Dame

9 John STEFAN JR Notre Dame
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#22 Women's Pole Vault
 6:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Alexandra CHLUMSKY FR Notre Dame

2 Olivia FABRY FR Notre Dame

3 Evy MOLEBASH FR Marquette

4 Alexandra SINANI JR Detroit Mercy

5 Julie CLAYTON SR Marquette

6 Kelly JACOBY JR Marquette

7 McKenna CASKEY JR Notre Dame

8 Brielle BUECHLER JR Marquette

9 Rachel SERAPHINE SO Marquette

#19 Men's High Jump
 6:30 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Simon WERVEN FR Marquette

2 Kevin TYSON FR Butler

3 Shane GLASCO FR Bethel (Ind.)

4 David ENGSTROM SO Valparaiso

5 Isaiah DAVIS FR Bethel (Ind.)

6 Jason FOSTER SR Bethel (Ind.)

7 Joseph KEYS JR Marquette

8 Will  MAIDMENT JR Valparaiso

9 Daniel LANFEAR SO Detroit Mercy

10 Sam ROBINSON SR Butler

11 Jacob  MARSH SO Bethel (Ind.)

12 Jonah LESTER JR Bethel (Ind.)

13 Daniel ARMSTRONG SR Marquette
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#25 Men's Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Collin  MCCULLOUGH SR Valparaiso

2 Jefferson OSUNKWO SO Marquette

3 Osy EKWUEME 0 Notre Dame

4 TJ WEINZIMMER JR Valparaiso

5 Samuel JOHNSON JR Marquette

#26 Women's Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Mila PUSELJIC FR Marquette

2 Alicia JONES FR DePaul

3 Molly EVANS SO Marquette

4 Terece BROWN JR DePaul
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#16 Women's 60m Hurdles
2 Heat Final

Prelims 6:00 PM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 4

2 Bekah SPENCER SR Bethel (Ind.)

3 Niki EZEH JR Butler

4 Summer THORPE SR Notre Dame

5 Kelsey HUNN SR Marquette

6 Avian ROSSUM FR Notre Dame

Heat 2 of 4

2 Adelaide HAVENS SO Marquette

3 Kyri JACKSON SR Detroit Mercy

4 Jernaya SHARP SR Notre Dame

5 Nina  HILT SO Butler

6 Mya REESE SO Detroit Mercy

Heat 3 of 4

2 Dylan ARMSTRONG SO DePaul

3 McKenzie GREENE SO Butler

4 Grace CRONIN SR Notre Dame

5 Madison MARKO SR Marquette

6 Juru OKWARAMOI FR Marquette

Heat 4 of 4

1 Micah CAREY FR Detroit Mercy

2 Karmen KOCH SO Butler

3 Madysen HUNTER SR Notre Dame

4 Isabel INGRAM SO DePaul

5 Siarah JONES JR DePaul

6 Heather RYAN FR Marquette

#15 Men's 60m Hurdles
2 Heat Final

Prelims 6:10 PM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 3

2 Collin MOTT FR Bethel (Ind.)

3 Luke HOFRICHTER SO Butler

4 Ross BRAVO JR Marquette

5 Justin KOCH JR Detroit Mercy

6 Davis HELLONEN FR Detroit Mercy

Heat 2 of 3

2 Mitchell VAN VOOREN FR Marquette

3 Payton NORKEY SO Detroit Mercy

4 Joseph KEYS JR Marquette

5 Ashton COLAIRE JR DePaul

6 Keenan STORY FR Bethel (Ind.)

Heat 3 of 3

2 Simon WERVEN FR Marquette

3 Babajide BAMGBOSE SR DePaul

4 Garrett KERN SR Butler

5 Zachary ZABORNEY FR Detroit Mercy

6 Anthony PISANTI FR Detroit Mercy
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#2 Women's 60 Meters
2 Heat Final

Prelims 6:20 PM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 3

2 Isabelle GRASSEL FR Notre Dame

3 Alexis JACKEY SR Bethel (Ind.)

4 Michaela BUTLER SR Notre Dame

5 Constantina SINANI SO Detroit Mercy

6 Tamera ADDERLEY SO Detroit Mercy

Heat 2 of 3

1 Shannon LAHEY SR Valparaiso

2 Riley HERSHBERGER FR Bethel (Ind.)

3 Carson FIELDS JR Butler

4 Esther ALDANA SO DePaul

5 Molly KRACHT SO Butler

6 Payton HANSELMAN FR Marquette

Heat 3 of 3

1 Tori CARROLL FR DePaul

2 Rebakah SCHOOLMAN SO Bethel (Ind.)

3 Bella USCILA SO DePaul

4 Rebecca COLLESTER JR Butler

5 Kiara PAULI FR DePaul

6 Mone KNOWLES FR Detroit Mercy

#1 Men's 60 Meters
2 Heat Final

Prelims 6:30 PM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 6

2 Joey GAREIS FR Butler

3 Brian HUGHES SO Valparaiso

4 Adam NELSON SR DePaul

5 Osy EKWUEME 0 Notre Dame

6 Ryan NEVILLE JR Marquette

Heat 2 of 6

2 Garrett KERN SR Butler

3 Zack KURAN SO Detroit Mercy

4 Corey JONES SO Bethel (Ind.)

5 Imari HURTE FR Marquette

6 Antonio VILLEGAS Notre Dame

Heat 3 of 6

2 Logan COLLINS FR Detroit Mercy

3 Athony DUVENDACK SO Bethel (Ind.)

4 Bonanza CUMMINGS JR Detroit Mercy

5 Zack FORTENER JR Valparaiso

6 Derrick BALL FR Detroit Mercy

Heat 4 of 6

2 Landon PARKER FR Bethel (Ind.)

3 Sam ROBINSON SR Butler

4 Antonio PAVLOSKI JR DePaul

5 Bryce JUSTICE FR Bethel (Ind.)

6 Jason FOSTER SR Bethel (Ind.)

Heat 5 of 6

1 Jacob SPIASER JR Detroit Mercy

2 Dante BASSHAM FR Detroit Mercy

3 Jefferson OSUNKWO SO Marquette

4 Daniel BENDEL JR Marquette

5 Samuel JOHNSON JR Marquette

6 Taylor KNIGHT FR Bethel (Ind.)

Heat 6 of 6

1 Lukas  SEPULVEDA FR Valparaiso

2 Jacob DENISON FR Detroit Mercy

3 Taylor ALLEN SR Valparaiso

4 Kyle MASTRANGELI SR DePaul

5 Alex LESPERANCE FR Marquette

6 Desmond WILKINS FR Bethel (Ind.)
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#9 Men's 1000 Meters
 6:45 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Samuel VOELZ SO Notre Dame

2 Andrew DELVECCHIO Notre Dame

3 Ethan ROUSE FR Butler

4 Vincent  ZONA Notre Dame

5 Parker  JONES Notre Dame

#12 Women's 1 Mile Run
 6:50 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Mikayla SCHNEIDER SR Notre Dame

2 Anna FISCHER SO Notre Dame

3 Elizabeth HANNON SR Notre Dame

4 Olivia NIZIOLEK SO Notre Dame

5 Rebecca MEASEL JR Detroit Mercy

6 Josie ARNOLD FR Detroit Mercy

7 Cassie KEYES FR Notre Dame

8 Emma BAILEY JR Butler

9 Jessica SCHNEIDER FR Notre Dame

10 Olivia HUSZTI FR Detroit Mercy
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#11 Men's 1 Mile Run
 7:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 James SWEENEY SO Butler

2 Nick ROBIE SO Butler

3 Michael GREELEY SO Detroit Mercy

4 Alan NAVA JR Detroit Mercy

5 John BURKE FR Detroit Mercy

6 Evan  JOHNSON JR Butler

7 Ryan SCHWEIZER Notre Dame

8 Clayton GOLDMAN Notre Dame

9 Jacob MCKENNA FR Butler

10 Peter MONAHAN Notre Dame

#6 Women's 400 Meters
 7:10 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

3 Lily HESS SO Butler

4 Kiersten WALKER JR DePaul

5 Arianna MANSAVAGE SO Marquette

6 Rutendo CHIMBARU JR DePaul

Section 2 of 3

3 Kye MAY SR Detroit Mercy

4 Madeline MILLER SR Butler

5 Sierra FISCHER SR Valparaiso

6 Taylor TOMMAN SO Detroit Mercy

Section 3 of 3

3 Taylor SMITH SO Valparaiso

4 Jordan HOULIHAN SR Valparaiso

5 Chasady JOHNSON FR DePaul

6 Stephanie MAUZER FR Marquette
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
 7:20 AM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

3 Henry LARKIN SO DePaul

4 Edward CHEATHAM Notre Dame

5 Brendan VAN VOORHI JR DePaul

6 Jacob UHL JR Butler

Section 2 of 4

2 Jarel TERRY FR DePaul

3 Benjamin SEKULOSKI SR Valparaiso

4 Charles HILSENBECK JR Detroit Mercy

5 Sam SAGAN SR Marquette

Section 3 of 4

2 Kolani COLE JR DePaul

3 Zachariah MURRAY FR Marquette

4 Brady HELLER SO Marquette

5 Michael OECHSNER JR Marquette

6 Kevin SHERWOOD JR Marquette

Section 4 of 4

2 Joe DAVIES JR DePaul

3 Kyle CASPER SO DePaul

4 Connor FULLER SR Butler

5 Jake BOWERS SR Butler

6 Bryce OTTERBACH SR Valparaiso

#8 Women's 800 Meters
 8:00 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Laura DEVITO SO Notre Dame

2 Emma BAILEY JR Butler

3 Catherine COFFEY FR Notre Dame

4 Rachel DADAMIO SR Notre Dame
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#7 Men's 800 Meters
 8:05 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Matt FRAIZER Notre Dame

2 Dash DOBAR JR Detroit Mercy

3 Luke  PHILLIPS SO Notre Dame

4 Peter WERLING Notre Dame

5 Jeff GARBUTT SO Marquette

6 Brendan MCCLANAHA SR Detroit Mercy

7 Bryan HOLLAND FR Marquette

8 Connor  SHEILDS Notre Dame

#4 Women's 200 Meters
 8:10 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

2 Madison MARKO SR Marquette

3 Kyri JACKSON SR Detroit Mercy

4 Breanne MARCHAN SR Marquette

5 Lily HESS SO Butler

6 Rebecca COLLESTER JR Butler

Section 2 of 6

2 Michaela BUTLER SR Notre Dame

3 Sierra FISCHER SR Valparaiso

4 Emily ROTH JR Bethel (Ind.)

5 Carson FIELDS JR Butler

6 Niki EZEH JR Butler

Section 3 of 6

2 Michelle MORAITIS SO Bethel (Ind.)

3 Leah GOUWENS SR Bethel (Ind.)

4 Carley HINTZ SO Marquette

5 Kayla  KUNKEL SO Bethel (Ind.)

6 Madeline MILLER SR Butler

Section 4 of 6

2 Jessica  TUTTLE SO Bethel (Ind.)

3 Jordan HOULIHAN SR Valparaiso

4 Constantina SINANI SO Detroit Mercy

5 Nina  HILT SO Butler

6 Karmen KOCH SO Butler

Section 5 of 6

2 Mya REESE SO Detroit Mercy

3 Brooklyn GOODRICH FR Bethel (Ind.)

4 Grace CRONIN SR Notre Dame

5 Taylor SMITH SO Valparaiso

6 Tamera ADDERLEY SO Detroit Mercy

Section 6 of 6

3 Rosalie XAVIER FR Marquette

4 Alexandra SINANI JR Detroit Mercy

5 Avian ROSSUM FR Notre Dame

6 Heather RYAN FR Marquette
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
 8:25 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

2 Ryan NEVILLE JR Marquette

3 Travis SPERRY SR Bethel (Ind.)

4 Jacob UHL JR Butler

5 Daniel BENDEL JR Marquette

6 Corey JONES SO Bethel (Ind.)

Section 2 of 6

2 Connor FULLER SR Butler

3 Zack KURAN SO Detroit Mercy

4 Ben ZUERCHER JR Bethel (Ind.)

5 Taylor ALLEN SR Valparaiso

6 Benjamin SEKULOSKI SR Valparaiso

Section 3 of 6

2 Sebastian ALONSO SO Bethel (Ind.)

3 Jordan YOUNG SR Bethel (Ind.)

4 Payton NORKEY SO Detroit Mercy

5 Bailey MOTT JR Bethel (Ind.)

6 Jake BOWERS SR Butler

Section 4 of 6

2 Jacob DENISON FR Detroit Mercy

3 Dante BASSHAM FR Detroit Mercy

4 Bryce OTTERBACH SR Valparaiso

5 Brian HUGHES SO Valparaiso

6 Jakob MAXWELL SO Bethel (Ind.)

Section 5 of 6

2 Anthony PISANTI FR Detroit Mercy

3 Landon PARKER FR Bethel (Ind.)

4 Collin MOTT FR Bethel (Ind.)

5 Davis HELLONEN FR Detroit Mercy

6 Taylor KNIGHT FR Bethel (Ind.)

Section 6 of 6

2 Julian WRIGHT FR Marquette

3 Keenan STORY FR Bethel (Ind.)

4 Spencer STALKER FR Bethel (Ind.)

5 Lukas  SEPULVEDA FR Valparaiso

6 Welsey SIMPSON FR Bethel (Ind.)

#14 Women's 3000 Meters
 8:40 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Anna FISCHER SO Notre Dame

2 MaryClare LEONARD JR Notre Dame

3 Brooke  TROSSEN JR Notre Dame

4 Corinna  PENA FR Butler

5 Madelyn VANBLUNK SO Notre Dame

6 Clare MCCABE SR Butler

7 Allison MILLER JR Butler

8 Morgan WALSH FR Butler

9 Mary  SCHULTZ FR Butler

10 Katherine OLSEN FR Butler

11 Elena DENNER SO Notre Dame
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#13 Men's 3000 Meters
 8:55 PM
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Zach KREFT SO Notre Dame

2 Amani MORRELL SO Notre Dame

3 Tyler KESLIN Notre Dame

4 Dustin MACUIBA Notre Dame

5 James MCCANN SR Detroit Mercy

6 Scott SMITH SR Detroit Mercy

7 Jake RENFREE Notre Dame

8 Vincent  ZONA Notre Dame

9 Alex LUZ Notre Dame

10 Tom SEITZER Notre Dame

11 Quinn GALLAGHER Notre Dame

12 Matthew WIGELSWOR JR Butler

13 Simon BEDARD JR Butler

14 Barry KEANE SO Butler

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
 9:10 PM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Detroit Mercy (A) A

1) Kyri JACKSON SR 2) Kye MAY SR

3) Rebecca MEASEL JR 4) Taylor TOMMAN SO

5) Alexandra SINANI JR 6)

2 Bethel (Ind.) (A) A

1) Emily ROTH JR 2) Leah GOUWENS SR

3) Michelle MORAITIS SO 4) Kayla  KUNKEL SO

3 Marquette (A) A

1) Arianna MANSAVAGE SO 2) Payton HANSELMAN FR

3) Rosalie XAVIER FR 4) Juru OKWARAMOI FR

4 DePaul (A) A

1) Chasady JOHNSON FR 2) Rutendo CHIMBARU JR

3) Isabel INGRAM SO 4) Kiersten WALKER JR

5) Esther ALDANA SO 6)

5 Notre Dame (A) A

1) Laura DEVITO SO 2) Catherine COFFEY FR

3) Jessica SCHNEIDER FR 4) Mikayla SCHNEIDER SR

5) Grace CRONIN SR 6) Madysen HUNTER SR

Section 2 of 2

1 DePaul (B) B

1) Kaitlen CRAWFORD SR 2) Esther ALDANA SO

3) Dylan ARMSTRONG SO 4) Siarah JONES JR

5) Alicia JONES FR 6) Bella USCILA SO

2 Marquette (B) B

1) Adelaide HAVENS SO 2) Kelsey HUNN SR

3) Stephanie MAUZER FR 4) Carley HINTZ SO

3 Bethel (Ind.) (B) B

1) Alexis JACKEY SR 2) Brooklyn GOODRICH FR

3) Jessica  TUTTLE SO 4) Bekah SPENCER SR

4 Detroit Mercy (B) B

1) Josie ARNOLD FR 2) Micah CAREY FR

3) Le'Gary JACKSON FR 4) Mone KNOWLES FR

5 Detroit Mercy (C) C

1) Tamera ADDERLEY SO 2) Mya REESE SO

3) Constantina SINANI SO 4) Olivia HUSZTI FR
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#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
 9:25 PM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Bethel (Ind.) (A) A

1) Bailey MOTT JR 2) Ben ZUERCHER JR

3) Welsey SIMPSON FR 4) Travis SPERRY SR

2 Detroit Mercy (A) A

1) Bonanza CUMMINGS JR 2) Charles HILSENBECK JR

3) Zack KURAN SO 4) Payton NORKEY SO

3 Marquette (A) A

1) Zachariah MURRAY FR 2) Mitchell VAN VOOREN FR

3) Sam SAGAN SR 4) Julian WRIGHT FR

4 DePaul (A) A

1) Kolani COLE JR 2) Brendan VAN VOORHIS JR

3) Jarel TERRY FR 4) Henry LARKIN SO

5) Kyle CASPER SO 6) Ashton COLAIRE JR

5 Notre Dame (A) A

1) Clayton GOLDMAN 2) Andrew DELVECCHIO

3) Samuel VOELZ SO 4) Parker  JONES

5) Connor  SHEILDS 6)

Section 2 of 2

1 DePaul (B) B

1) Kyle CASPER SO 2) Ashton COLAIRE JR

3) Adam NELSON SR 4) Babajide BAMGBOSE SR

5) Kyle MASTRANGELI SR 6) Antonio PAVLOSKI JR

7) Joe DAVIES JR 8)

2 Detroit Mercy (D) D

1) Dante BASSHAM FR 2) Logan COLLINS FR

3) Anthony PISANTI FR 4) Zachary ZABORNEY FR

5) Scott SMITH SR 6) Justin KOCH JR

7) James MCCANN SR 8)

3 Marquette (B) B

1) Brady HELLER SO 2) Michael OECHSNER JR

3) Jeff GARBUTT  SO 4) Kevin SHERWOOD JR

5) Simon WERVEN FR 6) Bryan HOLLAND FR

4 Bethel (Ind.) (B) B

1) Jordan YOUNG SR 2) Sebastian ALONSO SO

3) Spencer STALKER FR 4) Jakob MAXWELL SO

5) Collin MOTT FR 6)

5 Detroit Mercy (C) C

1) Derrick BALL FR 2) John BURKE FR

3) Jacob DENISON FR 4) Davis HELLONEN FR

6 Detroit Mercy (B) B

1) Dash DOBAR JR 2) Michael GREELEY SO

3) Brendan MCCLANAHAN SR 4) Alan NAVA JR

5) Jacob SPIASER JR 6)
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